
AEM ARCHITECTS, INC. 

BIDDERS LIST 

EnerSys/PSU Daycare Renovations 
Berks County Intermediate Unit 

Bid Due Date: April 3, 2025  @ 1:00 P.M. 
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GENERAL 

 
PLUMBING 

 
ELECTRICAL 

 

H&P Construction, Inc 
10788 State Route 61 
Kulpmont, PA 17834 
 
(570) 373-1605 
Lori Rebuck 
lrebuck@hpconstruction.net 
 

The Warko Group 
18 Morgan Drive 
Reading, PA 19608 
 
Bryan Eschleman – 484-256-5998 
Bryane@thewarkogroup.com 
Bob Garman:610-796-4545, ex. 108 
Bobg@thewarkogroup.com 

H.B. Frazer Company 
3 Morgan Drive 
Reading, PA 19608 
 
610-603-0810 
Gary Henne  
ghenne@hbfrazer.com 

 

Uhrig Construction, Inc.  
1700 N 5th Street 
Reading, PA 19601 
 
610-373-1612 
Connor Uhrig 
cuhrig@uhrig.com 

Vision Mechanical, Inc 
135 Juniata Street  
West Reading, PA 19611 
 
610-376-6700 
Vicky Reiver 
vreiver@visionmechanical.com 
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